
  PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

JOB NAME:    City of Smackover, Arkansas 
     WWTP Improvements 
      
BID DATE & TIME:   Tuesday, October 20, 2020          2:00 P.M. 
 
COST OF PLANS & SPECS: $100.00                     
 
 
Denali Water Solutions LLC 
Laura Sheach 
4792391909 
3308 Bernice Ave 
Russellville, AR 72802 
laura.sheach@denaliwater.com 
 
MERRELL BROS., INC. 
LORI JACKSON 
5746997782 
8811 WEST 500 NORTH 
KOKOMO, IN 46901 
lori@merrellbros.com 
 
Crow Group, Inc. 
Greg Smith, P.E. 
5012890049 
201 N Moose Street 
Morrilton, AR 72110 
gsmith@crowgrp.com 
 
Hodges Farms & Dredging, LLC. 
Jeff Hodges 
620-481-3950 
501 N. West Street 
Lebo, Kansas 66856 
jeff@hodgesfd.com 
 
ETEC 
Melissa Clouatre 
225-295-1200 
7731 Office Park Blvd. 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
mclouatre@etec-sales.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Constructconnect 
Desirree Sibala 
32360250797 ext. 5331 
30 technology Parkway South, Suite 100 
Norcross 
desirree.sibala@constructconnect.com 
 
DRT Biosolids, Inc. 
Donnie Rihn 
715.568.1730 
7140 State Highway 40 
Bloomer, WI 54724 
donnie@drtbio.com 
 
Environmental Technical Sales 
Melissa Clouatre 
225-295-1200 
7731 Office Park Blvd. 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
mclouatre@etec-sales.com 
 
J & B Tanker 
James Babb 
479-264-8031 
620 West 3rd Street 
Plainview, AR 72857 
jbabb@consultant.com 
 
 
 


